TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2026 DEW
ALT   – REV. c
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral Information
M
ec

EV
. c
ANCHORS & FASTENERS Ordering Information
4
M
ec
h
a
n
ic
a
l
A
n
c
h
o
r
sORDERING INFORMATION
Silver Stalgard® UltraCon SS4
Cat. No.
Screw Size Approximate
Thread Length
Pack
Qty.
Carton
Qty.HWH PTFH STFH
DFM4EUH310 DFM4EUF310 DFM4EUF310S 1/4" X 1-1/4" 1-1/8" 100 500
DFM4EUH315 DFM4EUF315 DFM4EUF315S 1/4" X 1-3/4" 1-5/8" 100 500
DFM4EUH325 DFM4EUF325 DFM4EUF325S 1/4" X 2-1/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM4EUH335 DFM4EUF335 DFM4EUF335S 1/4" X 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM4EUH345 DFM4EUF345 DFM4EUF345S 1/4" X 3-1/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM4EUH355 DFM4EUF355 DFM4EUF355S 1/4" X 3-3/4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM4EUH365 DFM4EUF365 DFM4EUF365S 1/4" X 4" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM4EUH375 - - 1/4" X 5" 1-7/8" 100 500
DFM4EUH385 - - 1/4" X 6" 1-7/8" 100 500
HWH  = Hex Washer Head, PTFH = Phillips TrimFit® Flat Head, STFH = Star TrimFit® Flat Head
Hex Head UltraCon SS4 Anchors are measured from below the washer while flat head UltraCon SS4 anchors are measured end to end.
To select the proper minimum anchor length, determine the embedment depth required (e.g. required to obtain desired load capacity).
Then add the thickness of the fixture, including any spacers or shims, to the embedment depth.